
 

 

2025 - 2026 CALENDAR 
Events in Bold are mandatory major grades for All FHS Choir Students, all are required to attend 
unless specified. Please keep in mind this calendar will be updated as the summer and school year 

progresses.  Notice of any changes will be given in advance and highlighted on this calendar. 
 

July  31- Aug 1 ​​ ​ FISD All-State Choir Camp (Thurs/Fri 3-6:30PM, Sat 12-4PM) 
Tuesday, Aug 26​ ​ Choir Parent Meeting, (FHS Choir Room 6:30pm) 
 
Friday, Sep 5​ ​ ​ First Home Football Game (All Choir Students) 
Saturday, Sep 6​​ ​ All-State Round 1, District Auditions (Forney HS) 
Tuesday, Sep 30​ ​ FALL CHOIR CONCERT (6pm call, 7pm start, FHS PAC) 
 
Friday, Oct 3​ ​ ​ Homecoming Football Game (Chamber Choir) 
Saturday, Oct 4​​ ​ All-State Round 2, Region Auditions (Rockwall HS Freshman Center) 
Sunday, Oct 5​ ​ ​ Chamber Choir Recital (University Park UMC, Dallas 6:30 PM) 
Friday, Oct 17​ ​ ​ Home Football Game (Small Group) 
Wednesday, Oct 29​ ​ All-Region Choir Rehearsal (during the school day, in Mesquite) 
 
Thursday, Nov 6 ​ ​ Home Football Game (Senior Night) 
Saturday, Nov 8​​ ​ All Region Clinic and Concert (Rockwall Heath HS - all day) 
Monday, Nov 10​ ​ Veteran’s Day Rehearsal (FHS PAC after school, Var. Mixed Chorale)​  
Tuesday, Nov 11​ ​ Veteran’s Day Program (FHS PAC, mid day, Var. Mixed Chorale) 
Tuesday, Nov 18​ ​ All-State Round 3, Pre Area Auditions (Sachse HS) 
 
Tuesday, Dec 2​​ ​ Area All-State camp (North Mesquite HS) 
Thursday, Dec 11​ ​ FHS WINTER CHOIR CONCERT (6pm call, 7pm start, FHS PAC)​  
Dec 17-18​ ​ ​ Chamber Choir Winter Tour 
 
Saturday, Jan 10​ ​ All-State Round 4 (final round), Area Auditions (Dallas Baptist University) 
Thrs-Fri, Jan 15-16​ ​ Pop Show 2025 Auditions (After School) 
 
Tuesday, Feb 17​ ​ Chamber Choir pre festival concert (FHS 6:30 PM) 
Saturday, Feb 21​ ​ NT Madrigal Festival, (Messiah Lutheran Church, Plano)  
Tuesday, Feb 24​ ​ FISD High School Solo & Ensemble Contest (5-9PM @ NFHS) 
 
Monday, Mar 9​ ​ ​ Middle School Pre UIL Contest (during school day, FHSPAC) 
Tuesday, Mar 24​ ​ PRE UIL CONCERT HS (call time 6 pm, 7 pm start, FHS PAC) 
 
April  9-10​ ​     ​ UIL Choir Concert & Sight Reading (Poteet HS, during school day) 
April 30 - May 3 ​ ​ NYC TRIP 



 

 
 
Friday, May 8  ​ ​ ​ POP SHOW 2026 
(After school rehearsals will be held throughout the week preceding Pop Show 2024. A more detailed 
schedule will be available as we get nearer to the event. Not every student will be needed for all 
rehearsals) 

Friday, May 15 ​ ​ ​ FHS Choir Banquet (6:30 - 9:30 pm) 


